
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70037364 7PSSDB 17.74 5.70 101.12

70037374 P14 - (84535) Library Access Rd PH 2 7PSSDB 17.75 3.45 61.24

70037382 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.81 3.85 68.57

70037392 P14 - (88848) Earthworks Site Development 7PSSDB 17.74 5.45 96.68

70037406 P14 - (69029) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.74 3.85 68.30

70037414 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.77 4.70 83.52

70037432 P14 - (88848) Earthworks Site Development 7PSSDB 17.77 5.45 96.85

70037446 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.59 3.85 67.72

70037454 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.67 3.75 66.26

70037468 P14 - (88848) Earthworks Site Development 7PSSDB 17.75 5.45 96.74

70037483 P14 - (90847) Star Stop Westheimer 7PSSDB 17.97 5.70 102.43

70037499 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.94 3.75 67.28

70037507 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.88 4.70 84.04

70037517 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.93 3.85 69.03

70037524 P14 - (90847) Star Stop Westheimer 7PSSDB 17.94 5.70 102.26

70037544 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.93 4.70 84.27

70037559 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.96 3.85 69.15

70037571 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.89 4.70 84.08

70037588 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.87 4.70 83.99

70037601 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.97 3.85 69.18

70037611 P14 - (89164) South Piney Point Road 96-inch CMP Replacement 7PSSDB 17.92 6.15 110.21

70037646 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.93 3.85 69.03

70037662 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.90 4.70 84.13

70037679 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.90 3.75 67.12

70037691 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.96 3.85 69.15

70037694 P14 - (78511) COH - Lift Station Renewal and Repl - IMPERIAL PO 7PSSDB 17.92 5.45 97.66

70037713 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.93 3.85 69.03

70037725 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.93 3.75 67.24

70037742 P14 - (88848) Earthworks Site Development 7PSSDB 17.96 5.45 97.88

70037759 P14 - (74034) Kingsland Ranch Logistics Park 7PSSDB 18.18 4.15 75.45

70037774 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.18 3.85 69.99

70037779 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.18 3.85 69.99

70037786 P14 - (83488) Jordan Ranch Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.18 4.15 75.45

70037797 5PSSDB 18.13 4.15 75.24

2720.28

5% -136.01

Settlement
of payment

Yuddiel Escalante Gainza 9/9/2023

R000450

109

D129

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (90847) Star Stop Westheimer

P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded



SUBTOTAL 2584.27

-$343.46

TOTAL $2240.81

Fuel


	09-01-2023 to 09-07-2023



